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Direction
Ranford Road Stn Stand 6 — Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn 
Stand A4

59 stops

Open route schedule

Ranford Road Stn Stand 6

Bannister Rd Canning Vale Markets

Bannister Rd After Forum Av

Bannister Rd After Zanni St

Bannister Rd Before Baile Rd

Bannister Rd Before Vulcan Rd

Willeri Dr Before Kallara Dr

Willeri Dr Before Kallara Dr

Willeri Dr After Killara Dr

Willeri Dr Before Madeira Rd

Willeri Dr Before High Rd

Riley Rd Before Nabawa St

Riley Rd Before Rivermoor Loop

Tribute St Before Veronica St

Marjorie Av After Tribute St

Barbican St After Beech Cl

Fern Rd After Riverton Dr

Fern Rd After Bridge St

Fern Rd Before Watts Rd

Fern Rd After Michelle St

Bungaree Rd After Margaret St

Route schedule
Ranford Road Stn Stand 6 — Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn 
Stand A4

Monday 05:16-19:47

Tuesday 05:16-19:47

Wednesday 05:16-19:47

Thursday 05:16-19:47

Friday 05:16-19:47

Saturday 06:50-19:50

Sunday 07:50-18:50

Route info

Direction: Ranford Road Stn Stand 6

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Bungaree Rd After Leach Hwy

Bungaree Rd Before Westlake St

Bungaree Rd Before Teaguer St

Lawson St After Farnham St

Lawson St Before Beveridge St

Hayman Rd After Marquis St

Curtin University Bus Stn Stand 6

Adie Ct After Hayman Rd

Adie Ct Swan Cottage Homes

Jarrah Rd After Pallitt St

Jarrah Rd Before Pinedale St

Pinedale St After Jarrah Rd

Etwell St After Pinedale St

Etwell St After Northampton St

Etwell St After Westminster St

Etwell St After Basinghall St

Sussex St After Etwell St

Sussex St After Devenish St

Sussex St Before Berwick St

Berwick St Before Kent St

Berwick St After Kent St

Berwick St After State St

Berwick St Before Temple St

Berwick St Before King George St

Berwick St After Mackie St

Geddes St Before Gloucester St

Geddes St Before Washington St

Geddes St After Hordern St



Causeway Bus Stn Stand 6

Adelaide Tce Westend Causeway

Adelaide Tce After Plain St

Adelaide Tce After Bennett St

Adelaide Tce After Hill St

St Georges Tce Stand 20 - After Victoria Av

St Georges Tce Stand 23 - Before Barrack St

St Georges Tce Stand 26 - After Barrack St

St Georges Tce Stand 30 - After William St

Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn Stand A4



Direction
Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn Stand A4 — Ranford Road Stn 
Stand 4

58 stops

Open route schedule

Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn Stand A4

St Georges Tce Stand 5 - Before William St

St Georges Tce Stand 8 - Before Barrack St

St Georges Tce Stand 11 - Before Pier St

St Georges Tce Stand 14 - Before Victoria Av

Adelaide Tce Before Hill St

Adelaide Tce Before Bennett St

Adelaide Tce Before Plain St

Adelaide Tce Westend Causeway

Causeway Bus Stn Stand 5

Geddes St Before Hordern St

Geddes St After Washington St

Geddes St Before Berwick St

Berwick St After Cargill St

Berwick St After King George St

Berwick St After Temple St

Berwick St After State St

Sussex St Before Gascoyne St

Sussex St After Gascoyne St

Sussex St After Devenish St

Etwell St Before Basinghall St

Etwell St After Nottingham St

Etwell St After Riverview Rd

Etwell St After Northampton St

Route schedule
Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn Stand A4 — Ranford Road Stn 
Stand 4

Monday 05:21-19:42

Tuesday 05:21-19:42

Wednesday 05:21-19:42

Thursday 05:21-19:42

Friday 05:21-19:42

Saturday 06:52-19:48

Sunday 07:53-18:49

Route info

Direction: Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn Stand A4

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Pinedale St After Etwell St

Jarrah Rd After Pinedale St

Jarrah Rd Before Pallitt St

Adie Ct After Jarrah Rd

Adie Ct Swancare

Adie Ct Before Hayman Rd

Curtin University Bus Stn Stand 4

Hayman Rd Before Marquis St

Lawson St After Beveridge St

Lawson St Before Farnham St

Bungaree Rd After Teaguer St

Bungaree Rd After Westlake St

Bungaree Rd After Armstrong Rd

Bungaree Rd Before Margaret St

Fern Rd Before Michelle St

Fern Rd After Watts Rd

Fern Rd Before Surrey Rd

Fern Rd Before Bridge St

Barbican St After Riverton Dr

Marjorie Av After Harrolyn Av

Tribute St Before Opal Pl

Riverton Dr After Midway St

Riley Rd After Nabawa St

Willeri Dr Before Madeira Rd

Willeri Dr After Newlyn Rd

Willeri Dr After Hossack Ave

Willeri Dr After Manus Pl

Willeri Dr Before Vellgrove Ave

Bannister Rd After Willeri Dr



Bannister Rd Before Baile Rd

Bannister Rd Before Zanni St

Bannister Rd Before Forum Av

Bannister Rd Canning Vale Markets

Ranford Road Stn Stand 4

73 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Perth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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